•Cost effective
•Up to 4 hours fire protection
•High Levels of Gas and
Water-tightness
•Ensures DSEAR Compliance
•WIMES Compliant
•Ease of re-entry for adding
cables

requirements please contact us.
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
REQUIREMENT SIZE ORDER CODE
WATER/GAS TIGHT 100MM DUCT RISEDUCT100WG
WATER/GAS TIGHT 150MM DUCT RISEDUCT150WG
FIRE, WATER AND GAS TIGHT 100MM DUCT RISEDUCT100F
FIRE, WATER AND GAS TIGHT 150MM DUCT RISEDUCT150F
1. Clean the inside of the duct and cables, use an appropriate
degreaser to remove any dirt, dust or oil to allow the FIWA
sealant to bond. Apply a RISE insert sleeve of the relevant
diameter around each cable.